Classifica generale Cronometro Terzetti

posizione

classifica

nominativi terzetti

Gorgonzola 26/09/2010 Km 14,200

Associazione
ciclistica

Tempo

Tempo

Tempo

Media

Distacco

1° giro

2° giro

Finale

K/h

dal 1°

Punteggio assegnato
Trofeo Creberg

Monti Massimo

Grassi Bruno

ASD Argentia

Serino Roberto

09'09,80

9'00,20

18'03,00

47,202

0

10

Raffa Antonio

Socini Davide

ASD Argentia

Incardia Vito

09'37,50

09'37,30

19'14,80

44,267

01'11,80

Cassani Sandro

Marcodoppio Sandro

ASD Gorgonzola

Marchisio Davide

09'35,60

09'39,20

19'14,80

44,160

01'14,60

Marchica Nicolo

Pazzi Paolo

ASD Argentia

Rossoni Isacco

09'52,80

09'28,50

19'20,30

44,058

1'17,30

Faini Maurizio

Sagnibene Roberto

ASD Argentia

Tosato Oscar

09'46,90

09'53,60

19'39,50

43,340

1'36,50

Coviello Emilio

Gramegna Stefano

ASD Gorgonzola

Ciamballi Paolo

09'50,10

09'55,40

19'45,50

43,121

1'42,50

Musumeci S.

Londoni Daniele

ASD Gorgonzola

Zamperini Gabriele

09'47,10

10'01,00

19'48,10

43,027

1'45,10

Noci Marco

Comelli Carlo

ASD Inzago

Teti Consiglio

09'53,10

10'09,10

20'02,20

42,522

1'59,20

Lecchi Mauro

Dal Soglio Silvano

ASD Gorgonzola

Galli Luigi

10'01,40

10'10,50

20'11,90

42,182

2'08,90

Gare Maurizio

Mauri Sergio

ASD Argentia

Pasini Mauro

10'18,90

10'12,30

20'31,20

41,520

2'28,20

Giavarini Gianni

Locatelli Gianmaria

ASD Argentia

Zacchetti Emilio

Fossati Alberto

Pisa Roberto

ASD Gorgonzola

Beretta Enrico

10'15,60

10'35,60

10'22,10

10'37,20

20'37,70

21'02,80

41,302

40,373

2'34,70

02'59,80

Casparri Edo

Mainardi Armando

ASD Argentia

Scicchitano Michele

10'18,00

10'45,00

21'03,00

40,475

03'00,00

Villa Giovanni

Scanzi Ulisse

ASD Gorgonzola

De Palma Marco

10'24,90

10'41,30

21'06,20

40,373

03'03,20

Scotto Di Vettimo

Catullo Maurizi

ASD Gorgonzola

Ravanelli Pierino

10'45,70

10'49,70

21'34,40

39,493

3'31,40

Mantegazza Giancarlo

Fusaro Luigino

ASD Argentia

Andreoni Flavio

10'53,60

10'50,40

21'43,00

39,233

3'41,70

Cazzaniga Giordano

Fumagalli Maurizio

ASD Gorgonzola

Torri Giovanni

11'02,30

11'07,00

22'09,30

38,456

4'06,30

De Marco Rolando

Dossi Walter

ASD Argentia

Ramunno Fernando

11'05,40

11'04,80

22'10,20

38,430

04'07,20

Betti Mauro

Grotto Sandro

ASD Argentia

Drusin Aldo

11'07,80

11'12,96

22'20,76

38,128

03'40,00
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